Pasco County

Early Voting Locations and Times - HD 38 Special Primary Election

Location 1
Location Name Location Type Address City Zip
Central Pasco Government | Supervisor of Elections
Center Office 4111 Land O' Lakes Blvd. Land O' Lakes 34639
Schedule
Days of Operation Early Voting Available |Time Zone Start Time End Time
Mon, Mar 25 (Optional) No
Tue, Mar 26 (Optional) No
Wed, Mar 27 (Optional) No
Thur, Mar 28 (Optional) No
Fri, Mar 29(Optional) No
Sat, Mar 30 (Required) Yes Eastern 9:00 AM 5:00 PM
Sun, Mar 31 (Required) Yes Eastern 9:00 AM 5:00 PM
Mon, Apr 1 (Required) Yes Eastern 10:00 AM 6:00 PM
Tue, Apr 2 (Required) Yes Eastern 10:00 AM 6:00 PM
Wed, Apr 3 (Required) Yes Eastern 10:00 AM 6:00 PM
Thur, Apr 4 (Required) Yes Eastern 10:00 AM 6:00 PM
Fri, Apr 5 (Required) Yes Eastern 10:00 AM 6:00 PM
Sat, Apr 6 (Required) Yes Eastern 9:00 AM 5:00 PM
Sun, Apr 7 (Optional) No
Location 2
Location Name Location Type Address City Zip
East Pasco Government County Commission
Center Building 14236 6th St. Dade City 33523
Schedule
Days of Operation Early Voting Available |Time Zone Start Time End Time
Mon, Mar 25 (Optional) No
Tue, Mar 26 (Optional) No
Wed, Mar 27 (Optional) No
Thur, Mar 28 (Optional) No
Fri, Mar 29(Optional) No
Sat, Mar 30 (Required) Yes Eastern 9:00 AM 5:00 PM
Sun, Mar 31 (Required) Yes Eastern 9:00 AM 5:00 PM
Mon, Apr 1 (Required) Yes Eastern 10:00 AM 6:00 PM
Tue, Apr 2 (Required) Yes Eastern 10:00 AM 6:00 PM
Wed, Apr 3 (Required) Yes Eastern 10:00 AM 6:00 PM
Thur, Apr 4 (Required) Yes Eastern 10:00 AM 6:00 PM
Fri, Apr 5 (Required) Yes Eastern 10:00 AM 6:00 PM
Sat, Apr 6 (Required) Yes Eastern 9:00 AM 5:00 PM
Sun, Apr 7 (Optional) No




